

AD-06
Ct No.16
13.08.2026
TN

FAT 178 of 2024

Sudip Datta @ Sudip Kumar Datta
Vs.
Mitali Datta

Mr. Ashoke Banerjee, Snr. Adv.,
Mr. Subhabrata Datta,
Mr. Manoj Kr. Ghosh,
Mr. Aranya Saha

..... for the appellant

Mr. Anish Kumar Mukherjee,
Ms. Tamoghna Pramanick

....for the respondent

List the matter before the Bench before which it was
heard in part.

(Sabyasachi Bhattacharyya, J.)

(Sandip Kumar De, J.)